May 17 2024 (21:29) India Rail Info

Hatia - Tatanagar Express (UnReserved)/18602 - Exp - SER
HTE/Hatia to TATA/Tatanagar Junction
7h 10m - 216 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HTE |Hatia 03:45 1,2 |1 0 28 (650 |SER
2 RNC [RanchiJunction 04:00 04:05 5m |1 1 7 36 |629 |SER
3 NKM |[Namkom 04:12 04:13 Tm (1 |1 11 34 (617 |SER
4 |TIS Tatisilwai Junction 04:24 04:25 im (0 |1 17 |48 SER
5 GAG |Gangaghat 04:35 04:36 Tm |0 (1 25 |49 SER
6 |[JON |Jonha 04:49 04:50 Tm |1 1 36 55 [463 |SER
7 KITA |Kita 05:08 05:09 im (0 |1 53 |44 |318 |SER
8 |SLF Silli 05:20 05:21 im (0 |1 61 32 {269 |SER
9 MURI |Muri Junction 05:33 05:35 2m |1 |1 67 |34 |251 |SER
10 |[THO |Tulin 05:44 05:45 im (0 |1 72 |50 |266 |SER
11 [JAA Jhalida 05:54 05:55 Tm (2 |1 80 |37 |290 |SER
12 |KSX Kotshila Junction 06:14 06:15 Tm |1 1 91 22 |255 |SER
13 |GUG |Garh Jaipur 06:35 06:36 m 1 99 |46 |287 |SER
14 |GTD |Gourinathdham 06:54 06:55 m (1 |1 112 |39 |239 [SER
15 |[PRR |PuruliaJunction 07:18 07:20 2m |3 |1 127 |47 |234 |SER
16 |[TAO |Tamna 07:29 07:30 im (0 |1 135 |53 |236 [SER
17 |KTD |Kantadih 07:39 07:40 im |0 |1 142 |59 |274 |SER
18 |URMA [Urma 07:49 07:50 Tm |1 1 151 (97 [269 |SER
19 (BBM |Barabhum 07:55 08:00 5m |1 |1 159 |27 |283 |SER
20 |BRMD |[Biramdih 08:11 08:12 Tm (0 |1 164 |43 |269 |SER
21 |NIM [Nimdih 08:24 08:25 im (0 |1 173 |19 |211 |SER
22 |CNI Chandil Junction 08:53 08:55 2m |0 |1 182 |51 |182 |SER
23 [MIK |Manikui 09:02 09:03 Tm (0 |1 187 |51 |170 [SER
24 |KZU  [Kunki 09:09 09:10 Tm (0 |1 193 |39 |164 |SER
25 |KND |Kandra Junction 09:15 09:16 Tm |0 |1 196 (33 |[175 |SER
26 |GMH |Gamharia Junction 09:34 09:35 Tm |0 |1 206 |11 |165 [SER
27 |ADTP |Adityapur 10:07 10:08 im (2 |1 212 |6 158 [SER
28 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 10:55 5 216 |- 159 |SER

May 17 2024 (21:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




